
AIRPORT TRAFFIC RECORD FACILITY NAME LOCATION 4/2018 SMO

Mail ORIGINAL of this form to Washington Office, (1-2)    (3-4) (5-9)

 APO-110, thru Regional Air Traffic Division. Santa Monica ATCT Santa Monica , California MO.   YR. LOC ID

(10-1) FACILITY TYPE ("X" ONE) FACILITY IF DAILY HOURS

(11) TYPE OF OPERATION

APPROACH B. RADAR CHANGED HAVE CHANGED,

CONTROL    C. LIMITED RADAR E. VFR TOWER (12) ENTER NEW

TOWERS   D. NON-RADAR G. CONTRACT TOWER HOURS HRS. 10THS

(Continue on reverse) YES

                 (also submit FAA Form 7230-26) (77-78)  (79)

AIRPORT OPERATIONS COUNT

ITINERANT LOCAL

TOTAL SPECIAL

DAY AC AT GA MIL TOTAL CIVIL MILITARY TOTAL OPERATIONS USE

(15-16) (17-21) (22-26) (27-31) (32-36) ITINERANT (37-41) (42-46) LOCAL (47-51)

1 0 3 58 0 61 8 0 8 69 69

2 0 5 119 0 124 97 0 97 221 290

3 0 18 140 0 158 120 0 120 278 568

4 0 12 99 0 111 0 0 0 111 679

5 0 10 90 0 100 26 0 26 126 805

6 0 6 126 0 132 70 0 70 202 1007

7 0 11 60 0 71 36 0 36 107 1114

8 0 9 199 0 208 45 0 45 253 1367

9 0 7 131 0 138 72 0 72 210 1577

10 0 13 145 0 158 77 0 77 235 1812

11 0 8 144 0 152 59 0 59 211 2023

12 0 9 70 0 79 18 0 18 97 2120

13 0 17 190 0 207 80 0 80 287 2407

14 0 4 212 0 216 70 0 70 286 2693

15 0 7 170 0 177 43 0 43 220 2913

16 0 13 99 0 112 29 0 29 141 3054

17 0 19 129 0 148 56 0 56 204 3258

18 0 22 159 0 181 130 0 130 311 3569

19 0 8 124 0 132 39 0 39 171 3740

20 0 12 201 0 213 63 0 63 276 4016

21 0 9 164 0 173 29 0 29 202 4218

22 0 5 183 0 188 54 0 54 242 4460

23 0 13 80 0 93 31 0 31 124 4584

24 0 12 77 0 89 13 13 102 4686

25 0 18 120 0 138 119 0 119 257 4943

26 0 9 145 0 154 55 0 55 209 5152

27 0 22 143 0 165 100 0 100 265 5417

28 0 9 153 0 162 18 0 18 180 5597

29 0 8 156 0 164 42 0 42 206 5803

30 0 16 90 0 106 84 0 84 190 5993

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5993

TOTAL 0 334 3976 0 4310 1683 0 1683 5993

FAA Form 7230-1 (8-78)  SUPERSEDES PREVIOUS EDITION AND FAA FORM 7230-11 RIS:  AT 7230-99
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